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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name

Lot Bildg Descrift Class Street Address

Qual Additional Lots City & State = .

Acct# Property Location

2022 OMITTED TAX LIST

7 SHOEMAKER; L

1 ROLLBACK 3B 87 S MAIN ST

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
609 FRANKLINVILLE RD

15 LAKE VIEW PARK

15 ROLLBACK 3B 734 BRIDGETON PK

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
FERRELL RD

23 MAL IGNAGG !, CARMEN ‘A

4 ROLLBACK 3B 102 ‘FERRELL RD

QFARM MULLICGA HILL, NJ
207 FERRELL RD

2023 OMITTED TAX LIST

7 SHOEMAKER, L

1 ROLLBACK 3B 87 S MAIN ST

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
609 FRANKLINVILLE RD

15 LAKE VIEW PARK

15 ROLLBACK 3B 734 BRIDGETON PK

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
FERRELL RD

23 MAL IGNAGG !, CARMEN A

4 ROLLBACK 3B 102 FERRELL RD

QFARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
207 FERRELL RD

2023 ‘ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

4 GOLL IHUR, MARK &

15 GARAGE ADDITION 2 503 FISLERVILLE R
MULLICA HILL, NJ
503 FISLERVILLE R

7.01 PACEK . ALLISON

7.20 FIN.BSMT/BATH 2 305 FOX RUN CT
MULLICA HILL, NJ
305 FOX RUN CT

15 BATRA, ROH1 B

14.18 INTERIOR REMODE 2 5 GREENBRIAR CT
MULLICA HILL, NJ
5 GREENBRIAR CT

2024 OMITTED TAX LIST

7 SHOEMAKER ;'L

1 ROLLBACK 3B 87 S MAIN ST

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
609 FRANKLINVILLE RD

15 LAKE VIEW PARK

15 ROLLBACK 3B 734 BRIDGETON PK

QF ARM MULLICA HILL, NJ
FERRELL RD

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2 ELAM, JULIANNE M

6.09 INTERIOR REMODE 2 8 RACOON CREEK CT
MULLICA HILL, NJ
8 RACCOON CREEK CT

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Land
i
Zong Map
87956
0000 0
08062 87956
AR 20
115525
08062 115525
AR 26
246868
08062 246860
AR 31
78064
00000 0
08062 78064
AR 20
100543
08062 100547
AR 26
215395
08062 215395
AR 31
0
00000 22700
08062 22700
AR 18
0
26800
03062 26800
0
5200
08062 5200
AR 26
69482
00000 0
08062 69482
AR 20
89048
08062 89045
AR 26
0
5400
08062 5400
R 16

Completion
Bank Improv - Month Day
Total

10

10

11

Net
Taxable
Value

115525

246860

78064

100547

215395

22700

26800

5200

69482

89045

5400

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
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115525

246860

78064

100547

215395

3783

4466

433

69482

89045

2250
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Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
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Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

4

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual

Zone Map

CORINNE M & TIMOTHY

Progerty Location

Acct#

554225

..%...

1950100

1

18

08080
AR

NEW -SFD

22700

12

22700

1

12

2

GARAGE ADDITION

7500

6

15000

1

14

08085
AR

POLE BARN

5016

7

8600

1

16

08062
AR

K & MIRANDA - J

DECK

.02

4500

3

18000

1

16

08062
AR

PORCH/ADDITION

.20

4583

10

5500

1

6
44

DECK

31966

7

54800

1

.01

Neleo)

16

08062
AR

POOL

100066

4

300200

1

30020
30020

00000
20

08062
AR

ESTER D JR

NEW SFD

.02

9733

8

14600

1

POLE BARN

15400

15400 12

1

12

& LISA M

00000
20

POLEBARN

2

26800

12

26800

1

12

& TIMOTHY

2

08062
20

AR
SE MARY

17583

10

21100

1

oo O

.02
20

ADDITION

11583

10

13900

1

0
13900
13900

POLE - BARN

36800

12

36800

1

12

21

FIN.BSMT

17

21533

8

32300

1

DA & KYLE J

FIN.BSMT

.26
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Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Land
Total

Bank

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn
t
ots

p
P

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

13475

11

14700

1

POLE BARN

1 8700 10 7250

8700
8700

00000
23

POLE BARN

—qN

1633

4

4900

1

SHED

2.02

346000

8

519000

1

08053
AR

NEW SFD

.02

24

SIONERS RD

5200

12

5200

1

12

s

2

INTERTOR REMODE

18

=

26

08062
UREN & KAIN; KEIRSTIN

AR

45383

7

77800

1

00000

VILLE RD

J
N

<ul=—

INT

RENOVATE

195666

5

469600

1

=

L
ATHRYN & SCOTT

NEW -SFD

68841

11

75100

1

08062
AR 27

ADDITION

—O

6875

5

16500

1

POLE BARN

316900

12

316900

1

12

27

08062
AR

WIELLTAM

AN &
S LN
L, NJ
S LN

W= 1=

NEW SFD

9966

4

29900

1

POOL

15.03

6000

12000 6

1

00000

POLE BARN

A~

23466

8

35200

1

29

08062
AR

J

MICHAEL BV
N

oo}

WIAN,

RELL-R
A HILL
RELL R

[@]ax{db]o

ILn=Ln

POLE - BARN

1400 10 1166

1

28

08062
AR

SHED

11583

10

13900

1

08062
AR

BARN

NN

34
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d:Descriptn
g Descrlft
itional Lots

3RD FLOOR/BATHR

POLE BARN

Class

2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
ERMENTROUT , LAUREN

948 LINCOLN RD

MULLICA HILL, NJ 08062

948 LINCOLN RD AR 34
KUNKLE, ELIZABETH & JESSE A

303 FERRELL RD 00000
MULLICA HILL, NJ 6

303 FERRELL RD

DAVIS, BARBARA A & GEORGE JR

1420 NJSH RTE 45

SWEDESBORO, NJ 08085
1420 NJSH RTE 45 AR 7

Land

Improv
ngal

Completion Net
Month Day ~ Taxable
Value
11 293200
12 1 47500
4 1 8800

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

8

Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

268766

47500

5866



16 SOUTH HARRISON TwWP

uan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
2023 Added 3 54700 8683 3022 262.40 69 .46
2024 Added 34 3491500 2253784 3071 69213.72 799  18007.79
2023 Omit AA 0 0 0 3022 0.00 800 0.00
2020 Omitted 0 0 02913 0.00 783 0.00
2021 Omitted 0 0 02926 0.00 794 0.00
2022 Omitted 3 450341 450341 2948  13276.05 791 3562.19
2023 Omitted 3 394006 394006 3022 11906.86 800 3152.05
2024 Omitted 2 158527 158527 3071 4868.36 799 1266.63
Total Records: 45
Total ‘Due County: 18077.25 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 51398.87 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 99527.39

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total
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